Results -- Friday Senior 8/22/20
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Final Score

15.479

15.6
15.779
15.855
16.009
16.022
16.132
16.155
16.228
16.228
16.263

16.601
16.666
16.763
17.031
17.142
17.158
17.193
17.413
17.469

18.205
18.358

15.713
16.243
16.529
16.601
17.253
17.781
25.363
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
GOODRICH, JODI
MCCOURT, JACKIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
CORNIA, CANDY
GOODRICH, JODI
WYATT, CONNIE
MOOSMAN, KIM

NAVERAN, RAYLENE

PROCTOR, PEGGY

KILCREASE, MARTHA

TERRY, SHELLY
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
CARLILE, PATTI

CHRISTENSEN, NEICA

JOHNSON, JANIE
REEL, SHERI

KILCREASE, MARTHA

LANG, TAMMIE
FOWLER, RONDA

GURULE, PATTY
BENNETT, DEBBIE

PHELPS, JILL
DANSIE, RHONDA
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
JENSEN, ANNIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
BUGNI, MARK
BATES, LORI

Stock

RGR SPRINGLOADED
HEZA BUG LEO
SQUIRREL

RGR JESS DA BOMB
POCO CHIQUITO
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER
| B GOLDEN GLOW
LIL DARLING EAGLE
HAPPY GUN

SAME LOW PRICE
RUSHING DOC

SIRACCOS FAME
PATCHES

HES GOT CAT STYLE
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
RICH J MIDNIGHT
THAILS PAY CHEX

| B BLUE ICE

PITCHS ROSE

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
ALLEY

SPARK OF A STORM
BULLY WHITE SHOES

HA STARLIGHT SANA

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
KG DO IT FOR FAME
RAGTIME ROWDY

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
SASSY

Earnings

$183.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$141.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102.00
$68.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



