Results -- Friday Senior 8/22/20

Rank	F	Final Score Earning		Name	Stock	Earnings
1D		mar score	Larrings	Nume	Stock	Larrings
10	1	15.479	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$183.00
	2	15.6	\$0.00	GOODRICH, JODI	HEZA BUG LEO	\$122.00
	3	15.779	\$0.00	MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$0.00
	4	15.855	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00
	5	16.009	\$0.00	CORNIA, CANDY	POCO CHIQUITO	\$0.00
	6	16.022	\$0.00	GOODRICH, JODI	HESAREAL EASY KEEPER	\$0.00
	7	16.132	\$0.00	WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00
	8	16.155	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
	9	16.228	\$0.00	NAVERAN, RAYLENE	HAPPY GUN	\$0.00
	10	16.228	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$0.00
	11	16.263	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.601	\$0.00	TERRY, SHELLY	SIRACCOS FAME	\$141.00
	2	16.666	\$0.00	MAXWELL, DEBBIE	PATCHES	\$94.00
	3	16.763	\$0.00	CARLILE, PATTI	HES GOT CAT STYLE	\$0.00
	4	17.031	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, NEICA	STAND FOR THE JUDGE	\$0.00
	5	17.142	\$0.00	JOHNSON, JANIE	THEN WHEEL DRAG	\$0.00
	6	17.158	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	RICH J MIDNIGHT	\$0.00
	7	17.193	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$0.00
	8	17.413	\$0.00	LANG, TAMMIE	I B BLUE ICE	\$0.00
	9	17.469	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
3D						
	1	18.205	\$0.00	GURULE, PATTY	MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE	\$102.00
	2	18.358	\$0.00	BENNETT, DEBBIE	ALLEY	\$68.00
Final Time = 0						
Disqualifi	ed					
	0	15.713		PHELPS, JILL	SPARK OF A STORM	\$0.00
	0	16.243	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
	0	16.529	\$0.00	TERRY, SHELLY	HA STARLIGHT SANA	\$0.00
	0	16.601	\$0.00	LOPOUR, JEAN	JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE	\$0.00
	0	17.253		JENSEN, ANNIE	FAMOUS SILK BOXERS	\$0.00
	0	17.781		SCHUR, LESLIE	KG DO IT FOR FAME	\$0.00
	0	25.363		DANSIE, RHONDA	RAGTIME ROWDY	\$0.00
	0	99.999		BUGNI, MARK	FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	BATES, LORI	SASSY	\$0.00